TNE T

FD50,60,70BG-CY1
Accelerator pedal

1
- I |
5
! :
R, |
"\’ 3 . 17
L D
e
A )
FQ_: 1 4 lz- -
% ‘ 9‘
= ¢ \i';:j’hiw"'-l' 12 6
o 16
@
10 @ ’
| e
O
8
21
20 9 g@
° 2 1
1 4\ I
% 6}



iNEZI

Accelerator pedal

FD50,60,70BG-CY1

5 5 T E A 44 PR B HE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 GB/T5783-2000 HEFEM6 X 20 Bolt 8
2 GB/T93-1987 3446 Washer,lock 8
3 GB/T6170-2000 IZREM6 Nut 8
4 A30A7-30100 BHR AL Accelerator pedal ass’y 1
5 A30A7-30002 24 Bolt 1
6 GB/T6170-2002 IZREM12 Nut 1
7 A50A7-30100 TS24 % Bracket ass’y 1
8 GB/T5783-2000 B2FM10X 35 Bolt 4
9 GB/T93-1987 #4410 Washer,lock 4
10 GB/T97.1-2002 P10 Washer 4
11 A50A7-30400 MR R B K Soft shaft ass’y 1
12 GB/T882-1986 46X 16 Pin 2
13 GB/T97.1-2002 *F-#6 Washer 2
14 GB/T91-2000 #41.6X20 Pin 4
15 A50A7-30500 4% Bracket 1
16 A50A7-30001 JE#  Bracket 1
17 AS50A7-30002 M THA  Link 1
18 AS50A7-30600 KK FLR B Pedal 1
19 AS50A7-30003 R KHAF  Link 1
20 A30A7-30008 F-F  Clevis 1
21 GB/T29.2-1988 +FHEIEFEMS X 10 Bolt 1
22 A50A7-30300 RS Link, ass’y 1




TNE T

FD50,60,70BG-CY1
Accelerator pedal

1
- I |
5
! :
R, |
"\’ 3 . 17
L D
e
A )
FQ_: 1 4 lz- -
% ‘ 9‘
= ¢ \i';:j’hiw"'-l' 12 6
o 16
@
10 @ ’
| e
O
8
21
20 9 g@
° 2 1
1 4\ I
% 6}



iNEZI

Accelerator pedal

FD50,60,70BG-CY1

e 5 At 4 R Ay HE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark

23 A50A7-30301 #3% Spring 1

24 A30A7-30001 % Sheave 1

25 GB/T97.1-1985 “F-#10 Washer 1

26 GB/T97.1-1985 V446 Washer 1

27 GB/T91-2000 FFE4143.2X26 Pin 1

28 72131-01015 X7 B #1015 Bushing 1




TH T35 2 FD50,60,70BG-W3
Accelerator pedal

iy



iNEZI

Accelerator pedal

FD50,60,70BG-W3

e 5 At 4 R A HE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 GB/T5783-2000 #24£M6 X 20 Bolt 4
2 GB/T93-1987 3446 Washer,lock 4
3 GB/T6170-2000 IZREM6 Nut 4
4 A30A7-30100 MK Accelerator pedal ass’y 1
5 A30A7-30002 24 Bolt 1
6 GB/T6170-2002 ZREM12 Nut 1
7 A50A7-30100 MR A Bracket ass’y 1
8 GB/T5783-2000 IZFEM10X 35 Bolt 4
9 GB/T9311987 3 3010, 'Washer;lock 4
10 GB/T97.1-2002 “F#410 Washer 4
11 A50A7-30400 M2 S, Soft shaft ass’y 1
12 GB/T882-1986 46X 16 Pin 2
13 GB/T97.1-2002 P46 Washer 2
14 GB/T91-2000 #41.6X20 Pin 3
15 A50B7-30100 S Bracket 1
16 A50A7-30002 MR Link 1
17 A50A7-30300 HEHHS A Link, ass’y 1
18 A50A7-30301 ## Spring 1
19 A30A7-30001 %% Sheave 1
20 GB/T97.1-1985 P10 Washer 1
21 GB/T97.1-1985 P46 Washer 1
22 GB/T91-2000 JFI443.2X26 Pin 1
23 72131-01015 X 75 #1015 Bushing 1




iNEZI

Accelerator pedal

>

FD50,60,70BG-S3




iNEZI

Accelerator pedal

FD50,60,70BG-S3

e 5 At 4 R A HE

Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 GB/T5783-2000 2 44£M6 X 20 Bolt 2
2 GB/T93-1987 3446 Washer,lock 2
3 GB/T6170-2000 IZREM6 Nut 2
4 A30A7-30100 MUK Accelerator pedal ass’y 1
5 A30A7-30002 24 Bolt 1
6 GB/T6170-2002 IZREM12 Nut 1
7 A50A7-30100 MR E R Bracket ass’y 1
8 GB/T5783-2000 BZFEM10X 35 Bolt 2
9 GB/T9311987 3 3010, 'Washer;lock 2
10 GB/T97.1-2002 “F#410 Washer 2
11 A50E7-30100 MIIF RS, Soft shaft ass’y 1
12 GB/T882-1986 46X 16 Pin 1
13 GB/T97.1-2002 P46 Washer 1
14 GB/T91-2000 #41.6X20 Pin 2
15 A50A7-30300 EHRS AL Link, ass’y 1
16 A50A7-30301 3 % Spring 1
17 A30A7-30001 %5 Sheave 1
18 GB/T97.1-1985 “F-#10 Washer 1
19 GB/T97.1-1985 P46 Washer 1
20 GB/T91-2000 JFE1443.2X26 Pin 1
21 72131-01015 X #1015 Bushing 1




